
Consultant's Name 

Melinda Colon 

Michelle Macer 

Moe Lavasani 

Carlos Lopez 

Yisel Mantilla 

Alfredo Reyna 

Staci Bolinger 

Rob Martone 

Danilo Lopez 

Elivette Diaz 

Linda Bell 

Kathie Brennan 

Alex David 

Kremer Shell 

Sandra MacDonald 

Francisco Alonso 

Aileen Iturralde 

Angel Enriquez 

Patrick Kaimrajh 

Cat Crum 
Mark Alvarez 

Kimberly Schmidt 

Juan Prieto 
Sean Compel 
Paula Bravo 

Jillian Rio 

RSVP - MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
TUESDAY, MARCH 23RD 2021 1 0:00AM 

Firm's Name Email Address 

Kimley-Horn melinda.colon@kimley:-horn.com 

TJKM mmacer@tjkm.com 

Caltran Engineering Group mlavasani@caltrangrour2.com 

HBC Engineering Company clor2ez@hbcengineeringco.com 
JRS Engineering Consultants y:mantilla@jrsengineeringconsultants.com 

KCI Technologies, Inc. alfredo.rey:na@kci.com 

Terracon staci.bolinger@terracon.com 

JSK Architectual Group robmartone@jskarchitectualgrour2.com 

A TL Architecture dloQez@atlarchitecture.com 

Choice Engineering Consultants eQdiaz@choiceeng,com 
Civil Works, Inc. lbell@civilworks.com 

Miller Legg kbrennan@millerlegg.com 

Calvin, Giordano & Associates adavid@cgasolutions.com 
Song and Associates, Inc. kshell@songandassociates.com 

Saltz Michelson Architects smacdonald@saltzmichelson.com 

Tylin International francisco.alonso@ty:lin.com 

SRS Engineering, Inc. aileen@srs-corr2.com 
Connect Engineering aenriguez@connecteng.us 
Chen, Moore & Associates Qkaimrajh@chenmoore.com 

McMahon & Associates ccrum@mcmahonassociates.com 
The Corradino Group malvarez@corradino.com 
Nova Consulting kschmidt@nova-consulting.com 
Nova Consulting jQrieto@nova-consulting.com 
Stantec sean.comQel@stantec.com 
RE Chisholm Architects, Inc. gbravo@chisholmarchitects.com 
Mateu jr@mateu.co 
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Jenny Alonso Tylin International jennt.alonso@ttlin.com .v ✓ 
James Spinks Lochner jsr;2inks@hwlochner.com ✓ ✓ 
Carol Foster Esciences cfoster@esciencesinc.com ✓ ✓ 
Justin Freedman Esciences jfreedman@esciencesinc.com ✓ ✓ 
Nadia Locke Esciences nlocke@esciencesinc.com ,.. ✓ ✓ 
Katherine Salazar Marlin Engineering ksalazar@marlinengineering.com ,/ ✓ 
Monica Marino Coastal Systems Intl m marino@coastalststemsint.com \I ✓ 
Aleyma de la Cruz M & J Engineering PC adelacruz@mjengineers.com J i/, 
Monica de Castro CAP Government mdcastro@car;2fla.com ✓ ✓ 

ADA Engineering xrodriguez@adaeng.net ✓ ✓ 
Barbara Rodriguez Curtis+ Rogers Design Studio barbara@curtisrogers.com ✓ ✓ 
Lucas Barosso-Giachetti Terracon lucas.barosso@terracon.com \/ ./ 
Dee Corrales Pistorno & Alam Consulting dcorrales@r;2amiami.com ✓ ,/ 
Douglas Wood Douglas Wood Associates dwood@douglaswood.biz ✓✓-
Donato Wil liams TRC Worldwide Engineering Dwilliams@trcww.com v v'" 
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